
Pos

SpecE30
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

No.

12
2

93
114

1
37
51
7

28
22

444
75
19

343
5

99
09
91

111
13
22
25
8

11
88
44
42
34
61
33
6

15
21
50
45

320
25

Name

Team A-1 Autoworks
Team Shawhan Racing Team
Team Point Six / TFB
Team Blickmick
Team BTM Motorwerks
Team McMicking/Zanotto
Derek Welch
Team Emerson/Faules
Steven Stepanian
Rius Billing
Team Clough Construction
Team Sykes Racing
Kevin Nichols
David Reed
Team Power Smiths
Mitchell Pepper
Team KMG
Team Gone Racing
Erick Strong
Andrew Clark
Jason Alexandridis
Chris Donnelly
Giorgio Gentile
Frank Reed
Mark Powell
Team Neville/Thomas
Team Wolfgang's Foreign Car
Anil Singh
Charles Pratt
Sean Aron
Robert Lamb
JoJo McKenzie
Matthew Thiemann
Kenneth Pearson
Nick Steel
Allan Hauser
Team Mad Hamster Racing

Class

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
10
6
1

13

Total Tm

27:03.129
27:06.409
27:07.879
27:11.704
27:14.489
27:20.467
27:21.222
27:23.659
27:34.605
27:42.154
27:43.854
27:45.410
27:45.451
27:48.225
27:50.017
27:53.295
27:55.654
27:58.642
28:01.095
28:02.370
28:02.876
28:08.778
28:13.195
28:13.745
28:14.118
28:14.917
28:14.967
28:07.343
28:15.997
28:22.356
28:25.199
28:30.434
27:23.964
14:37.713
2:03.554

1.383
28:12.127

Best Tm

1:47.947
1:48.314
1:48.283
1:47.984
1:48.675
1:48.692
1:48.743
1:48.873
1:48.586
1:50.404
1:50.748
1:49.686
1:50.320
1:50.136
1:50.887
1:50.721
1:51.251
1:50.803
1:51.108
1:51.338
1:51.912
1:52.307
1:51.491
1:51.359
1:51.251
1:51.092
1:50.898
1:51.512
1:51.089
1:52.285
1:51.866
1:52.971
1:51.790
1:50.400
1:59.639

1:50.395

Hometowm Group

Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E

Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E

Group E
Group E
Group E

Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E

Member

156509
159809
160755
161420
138244
160802
108336
160393
126261
149557
149544
155499
138428
145073
112641
144060
160795
149558
133339
123380
147198
113428
149947
144480
117373
117905
160554
136418
144076
146096
114978
153072
138544
116120
100709
140489
160785

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

3.280

Avg. Speed

64.875

Best Lap Tm

1:47.947

Best Speed

75.037

Best Lap by

12 - Team A-1 Autoworks

Mazda Raceway Laguna Seca - July 6-7

Group E - Spec E30

Group E - Saturday Race

Race started at 15:33:46

Laguna 2.250 Km

7/6/2013 03:30 PM


